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A6001_sip (A6001_sip)
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00:17:27 00: 00: 00
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00: 12: 38 00: 00: 00
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00: 11: 02 00: 00: 00
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Tenant

Envi r onnent

Agent Nane

Agent 1 (Agent1l)

Agent 2 (Agent 2)

Agent 3 (Agent 3)

I nteraction Type

I nbound

Interna

Qut bound

Unknown

| nbound

I nterna

Qut bound

Unknown

I nbound

Interna

Qut bound

Unknown

Agent

Hour

2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
2011-04-11
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2011-04-11
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Wap Report
Active W ap
Ti me Ti me
(Fnt) (Fnt)
00: 52: 20 00: 00: 00
00: 48: 43 00: 00: 00
00: 52: 20 00: 00: 00
00: 48: 43 00: 00: 00
00: 52: 20 00: 00: 00
00: 48: 43 00: 00: 00
00: 52: 20 00: 00: 00
00: 48: 43 00: 00: 00
00: 01: 35 00: 00: 00
00: 00: 15 00: 00: 00
00: 01: 35 00: 00: 00
00: 00: 15 00: 00: 00
00: 01: 35 00: 00: 00
00: 00: 15 00: 00: 00
00: 01: 35 00: 00: 00
00: 00: 15 00: 00: 00
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00: 48: 47 00: 00: 00
00: 47: 54 00: 00: 00
00: 48: 47 00: 00: 00
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00: 48: 47 00: 00: 00
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